
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Scarlett Robinson - (1377883) - Copeland ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.04 489 H 17/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

32.28 478 H 21/01/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Copeland 2

32.35 475  10/06/23 Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023 Scarborough  3

32.46 470 H 23/09/23 Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023 Workington Copeland 3

32.48 469 H 03/12/23 Cumbria Winter Meet L3 2023 Copeland Copeland 3

32.51 468 F 21/01/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Copeland 2

32.79 456 H 15/07/23 Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023 Carlisle Copeland 3

32.81 455 H 27/04/24 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2024 Kendal Copeland 3

32.88 452 H 04/12/22 Cumbria Winter Meet 2022 Copeland Leisure Cen Copeland 3

33.43 430 H 22/01/23 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023 Workington Copeland 2

33.89 413 H 16/07/22 Carlisle Farewell to the Pools Invitational Gala Carlisle Copeland 4

34.96 376 H 05/03/22 Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022 Kendal Copeland 3

36.87 321 H 18/07/21 2021 Copeland ASC Club Gala 1 Whitehaven Copeland 4

37.00 317 H 25/09/21 12th Presidents Gala Workington Copeland 3

43.55 194 H 14/03/20 26th Bill and Monica Griffin Gala Copeland Copeland 3

44.72 180 H 01/12/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Copeland 3

47.73 148 H 21/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Copeland 3

49.16 135 H 06/10/19 Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest Carlisle Copeland 3

55.72 93 H 09/03/19 25th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala Whitehaven Copeland 3

1:01.27 69 H 08/07/18 Copeland ASC Club Championships Copeland Copeland 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.81 455 H 27/04/24 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2024 Kendal Copeland 3

32.51 468 F 21/01/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Copeland 2

32.28 478 H 21/01/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Copeland 2
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32.04 489 H 17/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

32.48 469 H 03/12/23 Cumbria Winter Meet L3 2023 Copeland Copeland 3

32.46 470 H 23/09/23 Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023 Workington Copeland 3

32.79 456 H 15/07/23 Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023 Carlisle Copeland 3

32.35 475  10/06/23 Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023 Scarborough  3

33.43 430 H 22/01/23 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023 Workington Copeland 2

32.88 452 H 04/12/22 Cumbria Winter Meet 2022 Copeland Leisure Cen Copeland 3

33.89 413 H 16/07/22 Carlisle Farewell to the Pools Invitational Gala Carlisle Copeland 4

34.96 376 H 05/03/22 Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022 Kendal Copeland 3

37.00 317 H 25/09/21 12th Presidents Gala Workington Copeland 3

36.87 321 H 18/07/21 2021 Copeland ASC Club Gala 1 Whitehaven Copeland 4

43.55 194 H 14/03/20 26th Bill and Monica Griffin Gala Copeland Copeland 3

44.72 180 H 01/12/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Copeland 3

49.16 135 H 06/10/19 Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest Carlisle Copeland 3

47.73 148 H 21/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Copeland 3

55.72 93 H 09/03/19 25th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala Whitehaven Copeland 3

1:01.27 69 H 08/07/18 Copeland ASC Club Championships Copeland Copeland 4
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